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TALLAHASSEE PARKS, RECREATION & NEIGHBORHOOD AFFAIRS

Date
1/12

1/14

1/15

1/20

1/21

1/22

1/26

1/28

1/29

1/30

2026 ADULT BASKETBALL

Upper League

Visitor
Tally Tropics
The Sun State Select
Elite Lockdown
CLOSE COMPANY
B.T.A

Heat Check
Showtime
B.T.A

Elite Lockdown
N_Yo_Chest

CLOSE COMPANY
Tally Tropics
Elite Lockdown
B.T.A
Heat Check

N_Yo_Chest
Three to the head
The Sun State Select

The Good Guys
Showtime

CLOSE COMPANY
Tally Tropics
Elite Lockdown

The Sun State Select
The Good Guys
B.T.A

Three to the head
Heat Check

Showtime
N_Yo_Chest
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\E]
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\E]
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VS
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\H]

\H]
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\H]

VS

\H]

VS

\H]

Home
Showtime
The Good Guys
Heat Check
Three to the head
N_Yo_Chest

Tally Tropics
The Sun State Select
The Good Guys

Three to the head
CLOSE COMPANY

The Good Guys
The Sun State Select
N_Yo_Chest
Showtime
Three to the head

Heat Check
Tally Tropics
B.T.A

Elite Lockdown
CLOSE COMPANY

The Sun State Select
B.T.A
Showtime

Elite Lockdown
Three to the head
CLOSE COMPANY

N_Yo_Chest
The Good Guys

Heat Check
Tally Tropics

GYM
LNC
WEFCC
LNC
WEFCC
WEFCC

WEFCC
WEFCC
WEFCC

LNC
LNC

LNC
LNC
WEFCC
LNC
WFCC

WEFCC
WEFCC
WEFCC

WEFCC
WEFCC

WEFCC
WEFCC
WEFCC

WEFCC
WEFCC
WEFCC

LNC
LNC

WEFCC
WEFCC

TIME
7:00
7:00
8:00
8:00
9:00

7:00
8:00
9:00

7:00
8:00

7:00
8:00
8:00
9:00
9:00

7:00
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9:00

8:00
9:00

7:00
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9:00
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9:00

7:00
8:00

7:00
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Monday

Wednesday

Friday

Monday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

2/2

2/4

2/6

2/9

2/11

2/17

2/18

2/20

Tally Tropics
Heat Check
Three to the head
Elite Lockdown
N_Yo_Chest

CLOSE COMPANY
B.T.A

Showtime
The Good Guys
The Sun State Select

The Good Guys
Tally Tropics
CLOSE COMPANY
The Sun State Select
Three to the head

Three to the head
Heat Check
The Good Guys

Showtime
N_Yo_Chest

N_Yo_Chest
The Sun State Select
Three to the head
Showtime
The Good Guys

Tally Tropics
Heat Check
B.T.A

CLOSE COMPANY
Elite Lockdown

LNC=Lincoln Neighborhood Center 438 W Brevard St.
WFCC=Walker-Ford Community Center 2301 Pasco St.

TRALGOV.COM/PARKS
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CLOSE COMPANY
The Sun State Select
Showtime
B.T.A
The Good Guys

Elite Lockdown
Heat Check

N_Yo_Chest
Tally Tropics
Three to the head

Showtime
Elite Lockdown
Heat Check
N_Yo_Chest
B.T.A

CLOSE COMPANY
Elite Lockdown
Tally Tropics
The Sun State Select
B.T.A

Elite Lockdown
Tally Tropics
Heat Check
B.T.A
CLOSE COMPANY

Three to the head
N_Yo_Chest
The Sun State Select

Showtime
The Good Guys

WEFCC
LNC
WEFCC
LNC
WEFCC

WEFCC
WEFCC

LNC
LNC
LNC

LNC
WEFCC
LNC
WEFCC
WEFCC

LNC
WEFCC
LNC
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LNC
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WEFCC
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WEFCC

WEFCC
WEFCC
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WEFCC
WEFCC
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9:00
9:00

8:00
9:00

7:00
8:00
9:00

7:00
7:00
8:00
8:00
9:00

7:00
7:00
8:00
8:00
9:00

7:00
8:00
8:00
9:00
9:00

7:00
8:00
9:00
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