



TALLAHASSEE PARKS, RECREATION & NEIGHBORHOOD AFFAIRS
2026 ADULT BASKETBALL
Upper League

Day	Date	Visitor		Home	GYM	TIME
Monday	1/12	Tally Tropics	vs	Showtime	LNC	7:00
		The Sun State Select	vs	The Good Guys	WFCC	7:00
		Elite Lockdown	vs	Heat Check	LNC	8:00
		CLOSE COMPANY	vs	Three to the head	WFCC	8:00
		B.T.A	vs	N_Yo_Chest	WFCC	9:00
Wednesday	1/14	Heat Check	vs	Tally Tropics	WFCC	7:00
		Showtime	vs	The Sun State Select	WFCC	8:00
		B.T.A	vs	The Good Guys	WFCC	9:00
Thursday	1/15	Elite Lockdown	vs	Three to the head	LNC	7:00
		N_Yo_Chest	vs	CLOSE COMPANY	LNC	8:00
Tuesday	1/20	CLOSE COMPANY	vs	The Good Guys	LNC	7:00
		Tally Tropics	vs	The Sun State Select	LNC	8:00
		Elite Lockdown	vs	N_Yo_Chest	WFCC	8:00
		B.T.A	vs	Showtime	LNC	9:00
		Heat Check	vs	Three to the head	WFCC	9:00
Wednesday	1/21	N_Yo_Chest	vs	Heat Check	WFCC	7:00
		Three to the head	vs	Tally Tropics	WFCC	8:00
		The Sun State Select	vs	B.T.A	WFCC	9:00
Thursday	1/22	The Good Guys	vs	Elite Lockdown	WFCC	8:00
		Showtime	vs	CLOSE COMPANY	WFCC	9:00
Monday	1/26	CLOSE COMPANY	vs	The Sun State Select	WFCC	7:00
		Tally Tropics	vs	B.T.A	WFCC	8:00
		Elite Lockdown	vs	Showtime	WFCC	9:00
Wednesday	1/28	The Sun State Select	vs	Elite Lockdown	WFCC	7:00
		The Good Guys	vs	Three to the head	WFCC	8:00
		B.T.A	vs	CLOSE COMPANY	WFCC	9:00
Thursday	1/29	Three to the head	vs	N_Yo_Chest	LNC	7:00
		Heat Check	vs	The Good Guys	LNC	8:00
Friday	1/30	Showtime	vs	Heat Check	WFCC	7:00
		N_Yo_Chest	vs	Tally Tropics	WFCC	8:00

Monday	2/2	Tally Tropics Heat Check Three to the head Elite Lockdown N_Yo_Chest	vs vs vs vs vs	CLOSE COMPANY The Sun State Select Showtime B.T.A The Good Guys	WFCC LNC WFCC LNC WFCC	7:00 8:00 8:00 9:00 9:00
Wednesday	2/4	CLOSE COMPANY B.T.A	vs vs	Elite Lockdown Heat Check	WFCC WFCC	8:00 9:00
Friday	2/6	Showtime The Good Guys The Sun State Select	vs vs vs	N_Yo_Chest Tally Tropics Three to the head	LNC LNC LNC	7:00 8:00 9:00
Monday	2/9	The Good Guys Tally Tropics CLOSE COMPANY The Sun State Select Three to the head	vs vs vs vs vs	Showtime Elite Lockdown Heat Check N_Yo_Chest B.T.A	LNC WFCC LNC WFCC WFCC	7:00 7:00 8:00 8:00 9:00
Wednesday	2/11	Three to the head Heat Check The Good Guys Showtime N_Yo_Chest	vs vs vs vs vs	CLOSE COMPANY Elite Lockdown Tally Tropics The Sun State Select B.T.A	LNC WFCC LNC WFCC LNC	7:00 7:00 8:00 8:00 9:00
Tuesday	2/17	N_Yo_Chest The Sun State Select Three to the head Showtime The Good Guys	vs vs vs vs vs	Elite Lockdown Tally Tropics Heat Check B.T.A CLOSE COMPANY	LNC LNC WFCC LNC WFCC	7:00 8:00 8:00 9:00 9:00
Wednesday	2/18	Tally Tropics Heat Check B.T.A	vs vs vs	Three to the head N_Yo_Chest The Sun State Select	WFCC WFCC WFCC	7:00 8:00 9:00
Friday	2/20	CLOSE COMPANY Elite Lockdown	vs vs	Showtime The Good Guys	WFCC WFCC	8:00 9:00

LNC=Lincoln Neighborhood Center 438 W Brevard St.

WFCC=Walker-Ford Community Center 2301 Pasco St.

TALGOV.COM/PARKS |     **COTPARKS | 891-FUNN**